Quart CFG National - Regional, LA breakdown & Issue

Financial Gains

Case Funding Sources Client Address Financial Gains
Funding Source County Gain Type SRR
9 yp Financial Gain
. East Ayrshire Energy Gain - charitable £200.00
Ayrshire grant awarded
Sub-Total for East Ayrshire £200.00
Sub-Total for Ayrshire £200.00
Employment Support £5933.20
Allowance
) Fife Other £702.00
Fife P [ Ind d
ersonal Independence
Payment - Both £5,382.86
Sub-Total for Fife £12,018.06
Sub-Total for Fife £12,018.06
Energy Gain - charitable £1,200.00
grant awarded
Clackmannanshire Personal Independence
Forth Valley Payment - Both £6,582.29
Universal Credit £5,154.45
Sub-Total for Clackmannanshire £12,936.74
Sub-Total for Forth Valley £12,936.74
City of Glasgow Energy Gain - charitable £1,184.77
Glasgow grant awarded
Sub-Total for City of Glasgow £1,184.77
Sub-Total for Glasgow £1,184.77
Energy Gain - charitable £4.892.55
grant awarded
Financial gain -
Aberdeen Charitable payment £500.00
Holus.|n9 Financial £4.053.30
gain/improvement
Sub-Total for Aberdeen £9,445.85
Attendance allowance £3,978.00
Debt Managed £847.87
Grampian Aberdeenshire Debt Vletten O.ff £100.00
Energy Gain - charitable £3762.00
grant awarded
Financial gain other £2,436.31
Sub-Total for Aberdeenshire £11,124.18
Energy Gain - charitable £3.078.00
grant awarded
Moray P I Ind dence
ersonal Indepen
Payment - Both £16,454.60
Sub-Total for Moray £19,532.60
Sub-Total for Grampian £40,102.63
. Energy Gain - charitable £4.928.00
) Highland grant awarded
Highland Financial gain other £180.00
Sub-Total for Highland £5,108.00
Sub-Total for Highland £5,108.00
_ South Lanarkshire Personal Independence £22 536.83
Lanarkshire Payment - Both
Sub-Total for South Lanarkshire £22,536.83
Sub-Total for Lanarkshire £22,536.83




Council Tax Reduction £680.41
Debt Written Off £1,693.58
Energy Gain - charitable £1.500.00
. . grant awarded
City of Edinburgh Housi -
ousmg Benefit / Local £5319.32
Housing Allowance
Pension Credit £4,928.04
Universal Credit £7,681.35
Sub-Total for City of Edinburgh £21,802.70
Lothian
East Lothian Personal Independence £13,056.61
Payment - Both
Sub-Total for East Lothian £13,056.61
Council Tgx Exemption / £204.00
Discount
West Lothian Employment Support £12,139.00
Allowance
Personal Independence
Payment - Both £19,302.68
Sub-Total for West Lothian £31,645.68
Sub-Total for Lothian £66,504.99
Personal Independence
Angus Payment - Both £10,591.60
Universal Credit £1,964.76
Sub-Total for Angus £12,556.36
Tayside Debt Managed £1,189.42
Energy Gain - charitable
Perth and Kinross grant awarded £1,700.00
Financial gain - Refunds £26,000.00
& exchanges
Sub-Total for Perth and Kinross £28,889.42
Sub-Total for Tayside £41,445.78
Repo ota £202,037.80

Report Filters (All Conditions must be met):

In List
Not In List

Financial Gains > Month of Gain

Case Funding Sources > Funding Source SGDLF

January 2022, February 2022, March 2022

Report Generated on Tuesday, 26 April 2022 at 8:56am




